
GOLF INSTRUCTOR   [ GI ]

Pos. Score AGG Name Status R1 R2

1 (+1) 145 นัฐพล  ชอบธรรม GI 70 75

2 (+2) 146 Ye Lwin  OO (MYA) TP+GI 73 73

3 (+4) 148 วรธน  สมนกึ TP+GI 74 74

4 (+8) 152 สชุาต ิ หอมพวงภู่ GI 76 76

(+8) 152 Min Sang  CHUNG (KOR) GI 76 76

(+8) 152 สทุธพิงศ ์ ภรูทัิพ GI 75 77

7 (+10) 154 Lawt  AUNG (MYA) TP+GI 79 75

(+10) 154 Daito  NISHIYAMA (JPN) TP+GI 78 76

9 (+11) 155 กฤษดา  เพชรมาลัยกลุ TP+GI 80 75

10 (+12) 156 ปัณญน์ธรณ์  วทิยสนิธนา GI 80 76

(+12) 156 ฐติกิร  สถติยศ์ภุมาศ GI 74 82

(+12) 156 Tue  NAN (MYA) TP+GI 80 76

13 (+13) 157 วรเมธ  พึง่เดชะ GI 77 80

14 (+14) 158 ธธีัช  ทองนวล GI 76 82

15 (+15) 159 ณัฐฐ ์ กจิชโยทรัพย์ GI 80 79

(+15) 159 ณัฐภัควฒัน ์ ธรีะพรสถานนท์ TP+GI 79 80

17 (+16) 160 อฐัทวฒุ ิ เชคฮสัซนั GI 82 78

(+16) 160 Seungju  LEE (KOR) GI 83 77

(+16) 160 กฤตนัย  เรอืนอนิทร์ GI 83 77

(+16) 160 อชันโชต ิ บวัดอก GI 81 79

(+16) 160 พลากร  สวสัดวิารี GI 81 79

(+16) 160 กษิดิเ์ดช  วงษ์ศริิ GI 79 81

(+16) 160 ณัฐนนท ์ ขนัทะชา GI 77 83

(+16) 160 ตนัตกิร  มหามนตรี GI 77 83

25 (+17) 161 รัฐธยี ์ รัตนากร GI 82 79

(+17) 161 ยศวจัน ์ นธิมิาเจรญิกจิ GI 81 80

(+17) 161 พงศธ์รรศ  ศภุธ์นัชภัคชนา GI 84 77

(+17) 161 ชดัดศิ  ลิม้พบมงคล GI 80 81

(+17) 161 ชวนิ  ชลศิราพงศ์ GI 77 84

30 (+18) 162 อาณกร  สรรพกจิ GI 77 85

(+18) 162 ธันณัช  ภัคชยัรัชกลุ GI 87 75

(+18) 162 ณภัส  สนทอง TP+GI 78 84

33 (+19) 163 ภาคยป์วรี ์ ทองสมัฤทธิ์ TP+GI 83 80

(+19) 163 นท ี เนตรนยิม GI 82 81

(+19) 163 กนัตวฒัน ์ สทิธพัิฒนไพศาล GI 80 83

36 (+20) 164 พันแสง  จา่งตระกลู GI 82 82

(+20) 164 กรธณมงคล  จันทรม์สูกิ TP+GI 81 83

(+20) 164 วโิรจน ์ เพ็งพกุ GI 85 79

39 (+21) 165 Changkyoung  LEE (KOR) GI 84 81

(+21) 165 กติตคิณุ  ค านวณ GI 85 80

41 (+23) 167 กวนิท ์ กติชิยัชาญ GI 81 86

(+23) 167 กติรัิฐ  ธัญญศรสีงัข์ GI 83 84

(+23) 167 เตชนิท ์ ไสลเพ็ชร GI 84 83

(+23) 167 ปฐม  กองพนันพล GI 81 86
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Cut Off



Pos. Score AGG Name Status R1 R2

(+23) 167 ปรัชญาวชิญ ์ เตชะพงศพั์ทธ์ GI 85 82

(+23) 167 ธนะวตัติ ์ เมธธีนวจิติร์ GI 85 82

(+23) 167 วชัรพงษ์  สรวสิตูร GI 87 80

(+23) 167 Sunki  KIM (KOR) GI 88 79

49 (+24) 168 สรุยิา  กรัตะนุตถะ GI 83 85

(+24) 168 กวนิธร  สมุนาวดี GI 85 83

(+24) 168 จรัีชญ ์ ฮาเซกาวา GI 86 82

(+24) 168 สกุฤต  ชลวณชิ GI 88 80

53 (+25) 169 มสีทิธิ ์ มทีรัพย์ GI 84 85

(+25) 169 หลักทรัพย ์ เต็มแสวงเลศิ GI 84 85

(+25) 169 Seokmin  KO (KOR) GI 86 83

(+25) 169 ปวรศิ  ตะวนั GI 90 79

57 (+26) 170 ธรีภพ  ลว้นเสง็ GI 83 87

(+26) 170 Masahiro  KAMATANI (JPN) GI 83 87

59 (+27) 171 ธนะศกัดิ ์ มานนท์ GI 83 88

(+27) 171 คณุานนต ์ ชนนิทรส์ถาปัตย์ GI 81 90

(+27) 171 ชญภคูา  ศรเีกตุ GI 84 87

(+27) 171 ภพูงิค ์ จาระนะ GI 84 87

(+27) 171 รัชฐพงศ ์ กลุศริวิฒุชิยั GI 86 85

64 (+28) 172 Bayly Gareme  LEWIS (NZL) GI 82 90

(+28) 172 ทัชชา  แตงเพ็งนที GI 81 91

(+28) 172 ศภุวชิญ ์ สขุแดง GI 88 84

67 (+29) 173 สมานน  ชนไมตรี GI 84 89

(+29) 173 อคัรวรรษ์  ศริพิรรณมานพ GI 81 92

(+29) 173 ธรีวฒัน ์ พงษ์วเิศษ GI 84 89

(+29) 173 ณัฏฐ ์ อสิรยิานธิกิุ​ล GI 84 89

(+29) 173 ทรงยศ  อาชวสริพัินธ์ GI 85 88

(+29) 173 Doyun  KONG (KOR) GI 86 87

(+29) 173 Bongkook  KO (KOR) GI 88 85

74 (+30) 174 กฤษกร  เอกมงคลไพศาล GI 85 89

75 (+32) 176 เจเรม ี จันทรห์อม TP+GI 92 84

76 (+33) 177 วศิรุต  น าศริโิยธนิ GI 87 90

77 (+34) 178 เขมชติ  ทองไกรแสน GI 88 90

(+34) 178 จริะพงศ ์ วงศฟั์ก GI 89 89

79 (+36) 180 สถาพงศ ์ นันทส าเรงิ GI 89 91

80 (+37) 181 ธานัท  ชติอรุณ GI 89 92

81 (+38) 182 Jongkyung  WOO (KOR) GI 89 93

(+38) 182 กฤตพัส  ค าสลีา GI 92 90

83 RTD นพปฎล  พลเหมิ GI 86 RTD

RTD ปวนิท ์ ปรัชญาโณทัย GI 88 RTD

RTD พลนาท  ศรเีจรญิ GI 90 RTD

RTD คณณัฏฐ ์ ปภาดากลุ GI 90 RTD

RTD ชยภัทร  สนุทรนนท์ GI 91 RTD



GOLF INSTRUCTOR   [ GI ]

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 36 36 72

1 (+1) 145 นัฐพล  ชอบธรรม GI 3 4 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 38 37 75 70 75

2 (+2) 146 Ye Lwin  OO (MYA) TP+GI 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 36 37 73 73 73

3 (+4) 148 วรธน  สมนกึ TP+GI 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 36 38 74 74 74

4 (+8) 152 สชุาต ิ หอมพวงภู่ GI 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 37 39 76 76 76

(+8) 152 Min Sang  CHUNG (KOR) GI 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 6 36 40 76 76 76

(+8) 152 สทุธพิงศ ์ ภรูทัิพ GI 4 5 4 5 4 5 3 6 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 40 37 77 75 77

7 (+10) 154 Lawt  AUNG (MYA) TP+GI 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 6 40 35 75 79 75

(+10) 154 Daito  NISHIYAMA (JPN) TP+GI 6 3 3 4 4 5 4 6 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 40 36 76 78 76

9 (+11) 155 กฤษดา  เพชรมาลัยกลุ TP+GI 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 6 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 6 38 37 75 80 75

10 (+12) 156 ปัณญน์ธรณ์  วทิยสนิธนา GI 4 4 3 5 5 5 3 7 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 7 40 36 76 80 76

(+12) 156 ฐติกิร  สถติยศ์ภุมาศ GI 4 5 3 6 4 5 3 5 4 5 6 4 6 5 3 3 4 7 39 43 82 74 82

(+12) 156 Tue  NAN (MYA) TP+GI 4 4 3 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 3 3 5 38 38 76 80 76

13 (+13) 157 วรเมธ  พึง่เดชะ GI 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 3 6 4 4 5 40 40 80 77 80

14 (+14) 158 ธธัีช  ทองนวล GI 4 5 3 5 8 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 6 4 4 5 41 41 82 76 82

15 (+15) 159 ณัฐฐ ์ กจิชโยทรัพย์ GI 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 6 5 5 4 5 6 3 4 3 4 5 40 39 79 80 79

(+15) 159 ณัฐภัควฒัน ์ ธรีะพรสถานนท์ TP+GI 4 5 3 5 3 4 3 5 5 6 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 6 37 43 80 79 80

17 (+16) 160 อัฐทวฒุ ิ เชคฮัสซนั GI 4 4 3 6 3 3 4 6 7 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 5 5 40 38 78 82 78

(+16) 160 Seungju  LEE (KOR) GI 5 3 4 5 5 6 3 6 3 6 2 4 4 5 5 3 3 5 40 37 77 83 77

(+16) 160 กฤตนัย  เรอืนอนิทร์ GI 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 6 5 4 4 4 3 6 38 39 77 83 77

(+16) 160 อัชนโชต ิ บัวดอก GI 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 6 2 5 5 40 39 79 81 79

(+16) 160 พลากร  สวสัดวิารี GI 4 4 3 6 3 3 4 6 6 6 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 39 40 79 81 79

(+16) 160 กษิดิเ์ดช  วงษ์ศริิ GI 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 43 38 81 79 81

(+16) 160 ณัฐนนท ์ ขันทะชา GI 5 3 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 7 3 5 5 3 5 3 5 5 42 41 83 77 83

(+16) 160 ตันตกิร  มหามนตรี GI 4 5 4 7 5 4 3 7 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 44 39 83 77 83

25 (+17) 161 รัฐธยี ์ รัตนากร GI 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 7 4 5 3 4 5 4 6 3 4 6 39 40 79 82 79

(+17) 161 ยศวจัน์  นธิมิาเจรญิกจิ GI 5 6 3 6 4 5 3 5 4 6 2 4 6 4 4 3 4 6 41 39 80 81 80

(+17) 161 พงศธ์รรศ  ศภุธ์นัชภัคชนา GI 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 6 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 38 39 77 84 77

(+17) 161 ชดัดศิ  ลิม้พบมงคล GI 5 5 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 40 41 81 80 81

(+17) 161 ชวนิ  ชลศิราพงศ์ GI 4 7 4 6 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 6 5 4 5 4 4 6 42 42 84 77 84

30 (+18) 162 อาณกร  สรรพกจิ GI 5 5 3 6 4 4 3 7 5 4 4 4 5 4 6 3 5 8 42 43 85 77 85

(+18) 162 ธันณัช  ภัคชยัรัชกลุ GI 4 4 2 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 6 36 39 75 87 75

(+18) 162 ณภัส  สนทอง TP+GI 5 6 4 5 5 5 3 7 5 7 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 45 39 84 78 84

33 (+19) 163 ภาคยป์วรี ์ ทองสัมฤทธิ์ TP+GI 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 7 6 4 5 5 4 5 3 3 5 40 40 80 83 80

(+19) 163 นท ี เนตรนยิม GI 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 6 6 6 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 6 44 37 81 82 81

(+19) 163 กันตวฒัน์  สทิธพัิฒนไพศาล GI 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 9 41 42 83 80 83

36 (+20) 164 พันแสง  จา่งตระกลู GI 4 5 3 4 4 6 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 6 5 5 5 40 42 82 82 82

(+20) 164 กรธณมงคล  จันทรม์สูกิ TP+GI 5 4 3 7 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 6 42 41 83 81 83

(+20) 164 วโิรจน ์ เพ็งพกุ GI 4 6 3 5 5 4 3 7 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 7 40 39 79 85 79

39 (+21) 165 Changkyoung  LEE (KOR) GI 5 3 3 6 4 4 3 5 5 7 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 6 38 43 81 84 81

(+21) 165 กติตคิณุ  ค านวณ GI 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 6 5 39 41 80 85 80

41 (+23) 167 กวนิท ์ กติชิยัชาญ GI 5 6 4 5 4 6 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 6 4 4 6 43 43 86 81 86

(+23) 167 กติรัิฐ  ธัญญศรสีังข์ GI 4 4 4 6 6 4 4 8 5 6 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 8 45 39 84 83 84

(+23) 167 เตชนิท ์ ไสลเพ็ชร GI 4 5 3 6 4 4 4 7 6 5 3 6 4 4 5 3 4 6 43 40 83 84 83

(+23) 167 ปฐม  กองพนันพล GI 8 5 3 7 5 5 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 47 39 86 81 86

(+23) 167 ปรัชญาวชิญ ์ เตชะพงศพั์ทธ์ GI 6 5 3 6 5 4 3 7 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 43 39 82 85 82

(+23) 167 ธนะวตัติ ์ เมธธีนวจิติร์ GI 5 5 3 6 4 4 4 5 4 6 3 5 5 5 4 3 4 7 40 42 82 85 82

(+23) 167 วชัรพงษ์  สรวสิตูร GI 4 4 3 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 6 5 5 5 2 6 5 38 42 80 87 80

(+23) 167 Sunki  KIM (KOR) GI 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 6 3 6 4 4 4 4 5 5 38 41 79 88 79

49 (+24) 168 สรุยิา  กรัตะนุตถะ GI 4 5 3 7 3 4 4 6 5 5 3 4 6 4 5 6 4 7 41 44 85 83 85

(+24) 168 กวนิธร  สมุนาวดี GI 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 9 4 5 3 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 43 40 83 85 83

(+24) 168 จรัีชญ ์ ฮาเซกาวา GI 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 6 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 44 38 82 86 82

(+24) 168 สกุฤต  ชลวณชิ GI 6 5 3 5 5 4 4 7 4 6 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 43 37 80 88 80

53 (+25) 169 มสีทิธิ ์ มทีรัพย์ GI 4 5 6 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 3 5 6 42 43 85 84 85

(+25) 169 หลักทรัพย ์ เต็มแสวงเลศิ GI 5 4 2 6 6 5 4 5 3 6 4 5 5 4 6 4 6 5 40 45 85 84 85

(+25) 169 Seokmin  KO (KOR) GI 5 5 3 6 4 4 3 5 4 6 3 6 5 4 7 3 4 6 39 44 83 86 83

(+25) 169 ปวรศิ  ตะวนั GI 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 37 42 79 90 79

57 (+26) 170 ธรีภพ  ลว้นเส็ง GI 4 5 3 5 4 6 4 6 5 6 6 5 4 4 4 3 6 7 42 45 87 83 87

(+26) 170 Masahiro  KAMATANI (JPN) GI 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 5 5 3 4 4 7 5 4 4 7 44 43 87 83 87

59 (+27) 171 ธนะศักดิ ์ มานนท์ GI 5 4 5 6 4 5 5 6 6 6 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 46 42 88 83 88

(+27) 171 คณุานนต ์ ชนนิทรส์ถาปัตย์ GI 7 4 3 5 6 4 6 7 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 46 44 90 81 90

Status R1 R2
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CUT OFF : +20 ROUND : FINAL

Pos. Score AGG Name



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 36 36 72

Status R1 R2Pos. Score AGG Name

(+27) 171 ชญภคูา  ศรเีกตุ GI 7 5 3 7 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 6 44 43 87 84 87

(+27) 171 ภพูงิค ์ จาระนะ GI 4 4 3 7 4 4 3 6 5 7 5 3 4 6 6 5 5 6 40 47 87 84 87

(+27) 171 รัชฐพงศ ์ กลุศริวิฒุชิยั GI 6 5 3 5 5 4 3 6 4 6 3 5 6 5 3 5 6 5 41 44 85 86 85

64 (+28) 172 Bayly Gareme  LEWIS (NZL) GI 5 6 3 7 4 4 3 8 5 7 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 45 45 90 82 90

(+28) 172 ทัชชา  แตงเพ็งนที GI 5 4 4 6 5 5 4 6 4 6 4 6 6 7 4 4 5 6 43 48 91 81 91

(+28) 172 ศภุวชิญ ์ สขุแดง GI 4 4 3 7 5 4 4 4 7 6 2 4 4 6 6 4 5 5 42 42 84 88 84

67 (+29) 173 สมานน  ชนไมตรี GI 5 5 3 6 4 5 4 5 5 6 3 6 6 5 6 4 4 7 42 47 89 84 89

(+29) 173 อัครวรรษ์  ศริพิรรณมานพ GI 6 5 3 5 6 6 4 8 6 5 3 6 5 5 6 3 5 5 49 43 92 81 92

(+29) 173 ธรีวฒัน ์ พงษ์วเิศษ GI 5 5 3 6 5 3 4 6 6 6 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 6 43 46 89 84 89

(+29) 173 ณัฏฐ ์ อสิรยิานธิกิุ​ล GI 5 5 4 9 4 6 4 5 5 5 2 4 6 7 4 4 5 5 47 42 89 84 89

(+29) 173 ทรงยศ  อาชวสริพัินธ์ GI 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 6 43 45 88 85 88

(+29) 173 Doyun  KONG (KOR) GI 5 5 3 5 5 7 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 44 43 87 86 87

(+29) 173 Bongkook  KO (KOR) GI 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 6 6 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 6 41 44 85 88 85

74 (+30) 174 กฤษกร  เอกมงคลไพศาล GI 5 6 3 9 5 5 3 7 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 6 48 41 89 85 89

75 (+32) 176 เจเรม ี จันทรห์อม TP+GI 5 3 3 8 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 8 6 4 4 3 4 6 41 43 84 92 84

76 (+33) 177 วศิรุต  น าศริโิยธนิ GI 6 4 3 5 6 4 4 6 5 5 4 6 7 4 6 3 4 8 43 47 90 87 90

77 (+34) 178 เขมชติ  ทองไกรแสน GI 5 5 4 7 5 6 3 6 4 7 4 5 5 5 4 4 6 5 45 45 90 88 90

(+34) 178 จริะพงศ ์ วงศฟั์ก GI 6 6 3 6 4 4 3 7 7 5 4 6 5 4 4 4 5 6 46 43 89 89 89

79 (+36) 180 สถาพงศ ์ นันทส าเรงิ GI 5 5 3 5 7 9 5 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 6 2 6 5 50 41 91 89 91

80 (+37) 181 ธานัท  ชติอรุณ GI 5 4 4 5 6 4 4 6 5 6 6 5 7 4 4 4 6 7 43 49 92 89 92

81 (+38) 182 Jongkyung  WOO (KOR) GI 4 5 3 8 5 4 4 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 7 6 6 44 49 93 89 93

(+38) 182 กฤตพัส  ค าสลีา GI 5 5 4 7 4 4 6 7 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 6 47 43 90 92 90

83 RTD นพปฎล  พลเหมิ GI 86 RTD

RTD ปวนิท ์ ปรัชญาโณทัย GI 88 RTD

RTD พลนาท  ศรเีจรญิ GI 90 RTD

RTD คณณัฏฐ ์ ปภาดากลุ GI 90 RTD

RTD ชยภัทร  สนุทรนนท์ GI 91 RTD


